
11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 0 0 0 1 1 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 6 5 3 6 24

Dem 19,114 31,062 19,529 18,997 17,240 105,942

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 45 28 24 23 150

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 32 162

Idp 630 798 824 848 799 3,899

Int 1,533 2,713 2,617 2,542 2,507 11,912

Lib 66 208 103 89 78 544

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,801 17,864 11,181 9,744 8,465 56,055

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 39 21 16 25 121

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,162 36,887 21,890 19,074 16,941 114,954

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 1 1 10

TPF 0 0 0 0 1 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 306 830 345 326 263 2,070

Total 50,713 90,519 56,604 51,722 46,400 295,958
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,148 928 448 231 531 851 941 454

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 33 19 8 35 22 21 9

Int 77 58 42 35 112 77 77 16

Lib 5 6 3 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 720 510 237 157 279 510 518 257

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,110 986 517 392 944 1,224 1,081 364

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 29 12 6 3 15 14 12

Total 3,123 2,551 1,282 831 1,908 2,703 2,661 1,116

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

657 466 354 554 1,031 172 204 318 430 535 353

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 16 9 28 28 11 4 4 15 10 7

65 42 45 114 66 13 12 23 20 36 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

372 296 150 313 678 77 97 178 320 345 144

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

868 800 523 1,030 1,490 181 160 314 529 491 251

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 13 5 1 49 5 9 11 19 24 11

2,001 1,637 1,089 2,041 3,350 460 487 849 1,337 1,447 780



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

340 118 221 73 128 314 1 33 574 193 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 7 2 2 2 25 0 2 8 5 4

16 6 13 4 6 44 0 2 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0

224 73 155 53 49 236 0 17 336 134 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

393 224 242 97 71 532 0 48 1,008 234 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 8 12 1 1 9 0 2 17 9 0

1,007 436 651 230 258 1,163 3 105 2,010 595 130



Total

1

1

3

2

12,638

2

8

15

379

1,113

60

7,465

14

16,161

3

3

1

372

38,241



11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 1 1 2

AIP 4 1 5

Arp 2 0 2

ASC 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 3 4 7

Cpf 13 11 24

Dem 59,636 46,306 105,942

FPP 1 1 2

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 83 67 150

I 12 12 24

Idf 68 94 162

Idp 1,877 2,022 3,899

Int 5,649 6,263 11,912

Lib 314 230 544

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,287 23,768 56,055

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

Ref 65 56 121

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Rep 69,945 45,009 114,954

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 7 3 10

TPF 0 1 1

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,316 754 2,070

Total 171,324 124,634 295,958
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,719 2,638 258 92 594 3,609 8,910

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 9 16

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 31 98 7 1 34 189 360

Int 82 248 23 6 85 427 871

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 21 45

Npa 532 1,253 125 45 366 1,597 3,918

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,105 2,853 367 145 727 2,976 8,173

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNK 26 42 0 0 11 81 160

Total 3,504 7,156 784 291 1,823 8,925 22,483

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Arp 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

ASC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 5 0 2 0 7

Cpf 1 3 12 0 8 0 24

Dem 890 20,181 34,561 2,095 48,094 121 105,942

FPP 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 53 4 68 0 150

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 39 59 2 61 0 162

Idp 27 855 1,546 81 1,389 1 3,899

Int 75 2,764 4,709 258 4,096 10 11,912

Lib 8 99 178 10 248 1 544

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 486 11,010 17,449 1,131 25,922 57 56,055

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 15 45 4 57 0 121

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Rep 1,209 22,084 33,892 1,757 55,921 91 114,954

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 5 0 10

Spf 0 4 3 1 13 0 21

Swp 0 1 2 0 7 0 10

TPF 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 344 580 31 1,092 3 2,070

Total 2,722 57,438 93,125 5,375 137,013 285 295,958
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 0 2

AIP 1 4 0 5

Arp 0 2 0 2

ASC 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 6 0 7

Cpf 9 15 0 24

Dem 32,887 66,639 6,416 105,942

FPP 1 1 0 2

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 57 80 13 150

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 65 90 7 162

Idp 1,455 2,282 162 3,899

Int 4,272 7,237 403 11,912

Lib 167 354 23 544

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,597 36,892 2,566 56,055

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 0 0 1

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

Ref 40 78 3 121

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Rep 28,578 80,001 6,375 114,954

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 6 0 10

Spf 5 16 0 21

Swp 1 8 1 10

TPF 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 546 1,424 100 2,070

Total 84,711 195,175 16,072 295,958
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 726 365 1,091

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 28 6 34

Int 90 20 110

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 398 192 590

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 755 386 1,141

Unk 16 7 23

Total 2,022 981 3,003

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 0 0 0 1 1 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 6 5 3 6 24

Dem 19,114 31,062 19,529 18,997 17,240 105,942

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 45 28 24 23 150

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 32 162

Idp 630 798 824 848 799 3,899

Int 1,533 2,713 2,617 2,542 2,507 11,912

Lib 66 208 103 89 78 544

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,801 17,864 11,181 9,744 8,465 56,055

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 39 21 16 25 121

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,162 36,887 21,890 19,074 16,941 114,954

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 1 1 10

TPF 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 306 830 345 326 263 2,070

Total 50,713 90,519 56,604 51,722 46,400 295,958
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 1 2

AIP 2 1 2 5

Arp 0 0 2 2

ASC 1 0 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 4 3 7

Cpf 5 12 7 24

Dem 15,928 48,115 41,899 105,942

FPP 0 1 1 2

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 70 62 150

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 21 99 42 162

Idp 588 2,101 1,210 3,899

Int 1,410 6,577 3,925 11,912

Lib 66 230 248 544

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,867 24,886 23,302 56,055

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 1

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

Ref 23 60 38 121

District Number

Party
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11/30/2011 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Rep 16,461 48,672 49,821 114,954

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 7 8 6 21

Swp 2 3 5 10

TPF 0 1 0 1

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 290 775 1,005 2,070

Total 42,697 131,651 121,610 295,958
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